$550,000 - 3161 E Gleneagle Drive, Chandler

MLS® #6832187

$550,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,894 sqft
Residential on O Acres

SPRINGFIELD LAKES BLOCK 5, Chandler, AZ

Spacious 3-Bedroom + Office with Private
Pool & Mountain Views! This beautifully
updated home features a split 3-bedroom,
2-bath floor plan with an office and a
Pebble-Tec pool, complete with a cascading
water feature. The private South-facing
backyard offers stunning mountain views, no
rear neighbors, and energy-efficient upgrades
like a variable-speed pool pump. Inside, enjoy
plantation shutters, no carpet, a cozy gas
fireplace, and a remodeled hall bathroom with
a modern walk-in shower. The kitchen boasts
granite countertops, recessed lighting,
pull-outs, and a counter-height peninsula. The
primary suite includes a jetted tub, separate
shower, and custom closet. Located in the
gated Solera community, you'll have access to
a recreation center, heated pools, golf,
pickleball, and more. Move-in ready and
packed with upgrades - don't miss it!

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 6832187
Price $550,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00
Square Footage 1,894
Acres 0.16
Year Built 2004

Type Residential



Sub-Type
Status

Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
View

Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

Windows
Roof

3161 E Gleneagle Drive
SPRINGFIELD LAKES BLOCK 5
Chandler

Maricopa

AZ

85249

Golf, Lake, Gated, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Hitd,
Community Media Room, Tennis Court(s), Biking/Walking Path, Fitness
Center

SRP,SW Gas3

4

Garage Door Opener, Direct Access, Attch'd Gar Cabinets
2

Mountain(s)

Yes

Variable Speed Pump, Private

High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen,
9+ Flat Ceilings, No Interior Steps, Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm,
Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub with Jets

Water Purifier

Natural Gas

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Programmable Thmstat
Yes

1 Fireplace, Family Room, Gas

1

Private Street(s)

Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front, Auto
Timer H20 Front, Auto Timer H20 Back

Low-Emissivity Windows, Dual Pane, Vinyl Frame
Tile



Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Blown Cellulose, Painted

School Information

District Adult
Elementary Adult
Middle Adult
High Adult

Listing Details

Listing Office My Home Group Real Estate
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